15MAG-MATE 1.888.582.0822 • AUTOMATION 1.888.582.0823
WALKER LIFTING MAGNETS
BUXF BATTERY LIFT MAGNET
NEO SERIES LIFT MAGNET
NEO-HV SERIES
CER ELECTRIC LIFT MAGNET
BUXR BATTERY LIFT MAGNET
Hold - lbs Length (in) Width (in) Weight (lbs) Model No.
3000 16.3 8.5 200 BUXF03000
5500 21 9.6 290 BUXF05500
8000 48 9.6 580 BUXF08000
11000 60 12 700 BUXF11000
Rated Lift* (lbs)
Weight (lbs) Model No.Plate Rounds
275 50 6 NEO-125
550 275 22 NEO-250
1100 550 42 NEO-500
2200 1100 80 NEO-1000
3300 1640 148 NEO-1500
4400 2200 198 NEO-2000
*Performance ratings on AISI 1020 steel
Rated Lift* (lbs)
Length (in) Width (in)
Weight
(lbs) Model No.Plate Rounds
1665 1665 18.5 9.5 410 BUXR01665
3330 3330 30 10.5 775 BUXR03330
Consult Operator's Manual, Safety Instructions & Lifting Guidelines for detailed
ratings
Rated Lift (lbs) Plate Width (in) Plate Length (in) Plate Th. (in) Length (in) Weight (lbs) Model No.
550 11.8-31.5 8-60 .25-5.9 38 60 NEO-HV250
1100 11.8-39.4 12-72 .31-9.8 46 86 NEO-HV500
2200 11.8-39.4 12.5-79 .39-11.8 48 158 NEO-HV1000
Rated Lift* (lbs) Watts Weight (lbs) Model No.
600 92 22 CER05
1200 135 41 CER07
2400 208 90 CER09
4000 420 140 CER12
7250 495 340 CER16
10500 1050 575 CER20
*Performance ratings on AISI 1020 steel.
Power required at 115/1/60 supply (watts)
For Flat, Round and Shaped MaterialFor Flat Material
For vertical loading onto machining centers & lathes